
2021-22 Major Dates Calendar

2021 Date Event

Friday, July 30 Last day of Summer Program for K-7th grade

Thursday, Aug. 12 - Friday, Aug. 13 New Staff Orientation

Friday, Aug. 13 Last day of Summer Program for ACG

Monday, Aug. 16 First day back for staff

Thursday, Aug. 19 Campus Welcome Day for PFC (7-12th grade)

TBD NGFS Family Night at the Grasshoppers Game

Monday, Aug. 23 Health Orientation for PK-6th grade

Tuesday, Aug. 24 Health Orientation for PK-6th grade

Tuesday, Aug. 24 Remote Learners Material Pick-up

Wednesday, Aug. 25 First day of school for all students

Friday, Sept. 3 Hopes and Dreams Conferences (All School) - Half day

Monday, Sept. 6 Labor Day, no school

TBD School Picture Day

Friday, Oct. 15 Professional Development Day, no school

Saturday, Oct. 16 Trivia Night

Friday, Oct. 22 Quarter 1 ends (Middle & Upper School)

Friday, Oct. 22 GrandFriends Day (All School) (Tentative based on health
guidelines)

TBD School Picture Make-Up Day
Thursday, Nov. 18 - Friday, Nov. 19 Staff workdays, no school

Monday, Nov. 22 – Tuesday, Nov. 23 Staff workdays, no school

Wednesday, Nov. 24 – Friday, Nov. 26 Thanksgiving break, no school

Monday, Nov. 29 Trimester 2 begins

Thursday, Dec. 2 PFC Holiday Program
Monday, Dec. 6 Trimester 1 evaluations sent out

Friday, Dec. 10 Conferences for all levels, no school

Wednesday, Dec.15 - Thursday, Dec.16 US 1/2 Day; US Assessments; LS & MS full day

Friday, Dec. 17 LS/MS/US 1/2 Day; US Assessments

Monday, Dec. 20 – Monday, Jan. 3 Winter break, no school



2022 Date Event

Monday, Jan. 3 Teacher workday; LS/MS/US
Tuesday, Jan. 4 School resumes all levels
Monday, Jan. 17 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, no school
Wednesday, Jan. 19 Quarter 2 ends (Middle & Upper School)
Monday, Feb. 7 Professional Development Day, no school
Thursday, March 3 – Friday, March 4 Conference days for all levels, no school
Monday, March 7– Friday, March 11 Spring break, no school
Monday, March 14 Trimester 3 begins
Wednesday, March 30 Quarter 3 ends (Middle & Upper School)
Friday, April 15 Good Friday, no school
Friday, April 22 Student Fun Run
Friday, April 22 and Saturday, April 23 50th Celebration Weekend (includes 5k and FUF)
Thursday, May 12 Baccalaureate
Friday, May 13 Graduation; half day for all students
Monday, May 30 Memorial Day, no school
Tuesday, May 31 Sixth grade celebration
Thursday, June 2 Eighth grade celebration
Wednesday, June 1 - Thursday, June 2 US 1/2 Day; US Assessments; LS & MS full day

Friday, June 3 Last day of school; LS/MS/US 1/2 Day; US Assessments
Friday, June 3 Quarter 4 ends (Middle & Upper School)
Monday, June 6 – Friday, June 10 Staff workdays
Monday, June 13 First Day of Summer Camp
Friday, June 24 Trimester 3 evaluations sent out


